
Aluminium channel cover

Anchoring ring

Concrete floating platformHot-dip galvanised arc welded frame

The AW floating pontoon line is characterized by the robust design that        
suitable for any kind of lay-out of marinas. It is a very versatile product both 
for moorings of recreational craft that commercial, fishing boats,  hydrofoil 
moorings,  coast guard, etc

SPECIFICATIONS
Length (m)
Width (m)
Overload (kg/m2)
Displacement (ton) 	
Free board (cm) 	

AW01
12,00

2,49
200

475,00
60,00

AW02 AW03
10,00 8,00

2,49 2,49
150 200

410,00 480,00
60,00 60,00
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FRAME
Electro-heated steel profiles subjected to hot galvanizing treatment in immersion 
according to UNI EN ISO 1461 standards, additional protection in polyurethane 
paints can be applied on request.

FLOATS
40N/mm2 armed cls floating units, expanded polystyrene inner core 15 k g/m3, 
stainless steel junction bolt.

SERVICE CHANNELS
The pontoon is equipped with two side compartments 245x80 mm for the           
technological systems, covered with anodized aluminum alloy covers or exotic 
wood.

JOINT SYSTEM
Flexible union with stainless steel tie rods and semi-rigid neoprene shock            
absorbers.

TRAMPLING SURFACE
Offered with exotic wood slats or synthetic materials, fixing exclusively with 
screws in A4.


