



The **AW** floating pontoon line is characterized by the robust design that suitable for any kind of lay-out of marinas. It is a very versatile product both for moorings of recreational craft that commercial, fishing boats, hydrofoil moorings, coast guard, etc

SPECIFICATIONS	AW01	AW02	AW03
Length (m)	12,00	10,00	8,00
Width (m)	2,49	2,49	2,49
Overload (kg/m²)	200	150	200
Displacement (ton)	475,00	410,00	480,00
Free board (cm)	60,00	60,00	60,00

FRAME

Electro-heated steel profiles subjected to hot galvanizing treatment in immersion according to UNI EN ISO 1461 standards, additional protection in polyurethane paints can be applied on request.

FLOATS

40N/mm² armed cls floating units, expanded polystyrene inner core 15 k g/m³, stainless steel junction bolt.

SERVICE CHANNELS

The pontoon is equipped with two side compartments 245x80 mm for the technological systems, covered with anodized aluminum alloy covers or exotic wood.

JOINT SYSTEM

Flexible union with stainless steel tie rods and semi-rigid neoprene shock absorbers.

TRAMPLING SURFACE

Offered with exotic wood slats or synthetic materials, fixing exclusively with screws in A4.

